Rank

1.
V.

VI.
VII.
VIII.

IX.

Xl.
XIl.
XIIl.
XIV.
XV.
XVI.
XVII.
XVII
XIX
XX.

Year
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2022
2023
2024
2025

City
Oparany
Zalany
Philippsburg
Brescia
Domaniza
Oparany
Torsby
Starachowice
Dabas
Oparany
Agna
Domaniza
Ravazd
Oparany
Oparany
Agna
Domaniza
Philippsburg
Torsby
Znojmo

Country
Czech Republic
Czech Republic

Germany

[taly

Slovakia

Czech Republic
Sweden
Poland
Hungary

Czech Republic
[taly

Slovakia
Hungary

Czech Republic
Czech Republic
[taly

Slovakia
Germany
Sweden

Czech Republic

CAS Overall Man
Picadoll Jim
Ray Heartless

Westphalian Phill
Ray Heartless
Westphalian Phill
Westphalian Phill
Ray Heartless
Dedo

Rephil

Hell Hound

Hell Hound

Ray Heartless
Hell Hound

Hell Hound

Hell Hound

Hell Hound

Ray Heartless
Hell Hound

CAS Overall Lady
Thundermaid
Thundermaid

Lady Smile
Thundermaid

Lady Smile

Lady Smile

Lady Smile

Mrs. Anne

Jesse Belle

Jesse Belle

Jesse Belle

Jesse Belle

Mad Cat with a Gun
Mad Cat with a Gun
Jesse Belle

Jesse Belle

Mad Cat with a Gun
Mad Cat with a Gun

CAS Overall Lady
Jesse Belle

Lady Smile

Mad Cat with a Gun
Thundermaid

Mrs. Anne

Sum

Count

= w b~ b

Country

Czech Republic

Slovakia
Italy
Sweden
Hungary
Germany
Poland
Sum

City
Oparany
Domaniza
Agna
Torsby

Philippsburg
Dabas

Znojmo
Zalany
Ravazd
Brescia
Starachowice
Sum

CAS Overall M.
Hell Hound
Ray Heartless
Westphalian PI
Rephil

Dedo

Picadoll Jim
Sum

Count
7

Count



